
Higher Diploma in Computing

Tuition Fees

NON-EU LIVING 
IN IRELAND

€16,000 €16,000

€9,075 €13,575

A.I.P Fees €1,075 €1,075

Less Bursary & 
Scholarship

-€8,000 -€3,500

TOTAL

YEAR 1:
Higher Diploma in Computing

YEAR 2:
Masters in Computing

Standard bursaries and 
scholarship applied

50% scholarship applied

EXAMPLE OF THE FEE STRUCTURE:

Note: 
In Year 2, standard 
tuition fees, 
bursaries, and 
scholarships apply 
for the Master’s 
programme.

Tuition Fees

NON-EU LIVING 
ABROAD

€16,000 €16,000

€13,575 €9,075

A.I.P Fees €1,075 €1,075

Less Bursary & 
Scholarship

-€3,500 -€8,000

TOTAL

YEAR 1:
Higher Diploma in Computing

YEAR 2:
Masters in Computing

50% scholarship appliedStandard bursaries and 
scholarship applied

Note:
The 50% scholarship 
does not apply in 
Year 1.

Standard tuition 
fees, bursaries, and 
scholarships are 
applicable for the 
Higher Diploma.

Non-EU students already living in Ireland who enrol in the 2-year pathway programme are eligible for a 50% 
scholarship for the Higher Diploma in Computing (Year 1). This scholarship is designed to support students 

who are already established within Ireland’s residency and administrative systems, enabling a seamless 
commencement of studies and a clear progression pathway toward postgraduate education.

Non-EU students living in Ireland

Non-EU students living abroad
Non-EU students applying from abroad who enrol in the 2-year pathway programme will receive a 50% 

scholarship on the master’s programme (Year 2). This scholarship model is designed to support international 
students once they have fully settled in Ireland, following their initial relocation and integration into the Irish 

education system. Offering the scholarship in Year 2 promotes continued academic progression, supports 
long-term study planning, and facilitates a smooth transition into advanced postgraduate study.

EXAMPLE OF THE FEE STRUCTURE:


